
Praying in 4D
Praying Together?

July 9, 2023

Songs: Little Talks (Preview), Let Everything, How Deep the Father’s Love For Us, New Wine, All the Poor and Powerless, The Lord’s 
Prayer
Looking to Connect?: One of the staff would love to meet for a walk, on the phone, or for a beverage.  To schedule a time please 
visit our website and click on the “Meet with Staff” button on the home page.  
Staff Emails: Adam: adam@narratechurch.org; Doris: doris@narratechurch.org; Hannah: hannah@narratechurch.org; 
Lexsey: lexsey@narratechurch.org; Gay: gay@narratechurch.org; Justin: justin@narratechurch.org; Anna: 
anna@narratechurch.org

Matthew 6v5-13
5 And whenever you pray, do not be like the hypocrites; for they love to 

stand and pray in the synagogues and at the street corners, so that they may 
be seen by others. Truly I tell you, they have received their reward. 6 But 

whenever you pray, go into your room and shut the door and pray to your 
Father who is in secret; and your Father who sees in secret will reward you.

7 ‘When you are praying, do not heap up empty phrases as the Gentiles do; 
for they think that they will be heard because of their many words. 8 Do not 

be like them, for your Father knows what you need before you ask him.

9 ‘Pray then in this way:

Our Father in heaven,
    hallowed be your name.
10     Your kingdom come.

    Your will be done,
        on earth as it is in heaven.

11     Give us this day our daily bread.
12     And forgive us our debts,

        as we also have forgiven our debtors.
13     And do not bring us to the time of trial,

        but rescue us from the evil one.

1. Why can prayer be so difficult?

2. Why do we gather?

Luke 5v16

Matthew 6v5-6

Jesus prayed alone.

Together

Jesus prayed together, 
with other people.

Luke 9v28

Jesus taught others to pray together, with 
other people.

Alone

Jesus taught others 
to pray alone.

Matthew 18v20

Alone Together

Scripted

Unscripted

Unscripted

Jesus prayed 
unscripted 

prayers.

John 11v41-42
Jesus taught others to 

pray unscripted prayers.
Matthew 26v41

Scripted

Jesus prayed 
scripted prayers.

Matthew 27v46

Jesus taught others to 
pray scripted prayers.

Matthew 6v9-13

1. Why can prayer be so difficult?

How might some “scripted prayers” help?

Psalms, The Lord’s Prayer, The Jesus 
Prayer, “Come Holy Spirit”, The Morning 

Prayer of the Last Elders of Optina

2. Why do we 
gather?

To pray together?
Acts 2v42
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